
Hougang Central Outlet Operating Hours (June Berries Holiday 2017)

Day Operating Hours
12/06/2017 (Monday) – 14/06/2017 (Wednesday)
15/06/2017 (Thursday) – 16/06/2017 (Friday)
17/06/2017 (Saturday) – 18/06/2017 (Sunday)
19/06/2017 (Monday) – 22/06/2017 (Thursday)
23/06/2017 (Friday) – 25/06/2017 (Sunday)

CLOSED
8.30am - 5.30pm
CLOSED
9am - 6pm
CLOSED


